Specifications
BellTM KLV57
12 Volt Die-Cast Brass LED
revision 2/11/15 • kl_klv57_spec.pdf
Approvals:
Date:
Page: 1 of 3
7L"

Fixture Options:
KIM LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
Ordering Information
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l KLV57/3L3K/NB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV57/3L4K/NB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV57/3L5K/NB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1	 Natural
		  Brass
l KLV57/3L3K/VG	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Verde Green
		  Patina
l KLV57/3L4K/VG	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1	 Verde Green
		  Patina
l KLV57/3L5K/VG	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1	 Verde Green
		  Patina
1.44 Max Amps.
BellTM KLV57
12 Volt Die-Cast Brass LED
revision 2/11/15 • kl_klv57_spec.pdf
Page: 2 of 3
Type:
Job:
Fixture Options
Ordered Separately from Fixture
© 2015 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 16555 EAST GALE AVENUE, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716 5633911101
Lens Accessories
Cat. No. (See right)
l No Option
�
PL10
SL10
HL72 -  Hex Cell Louver:  Constructed of hex cell aluminum
louvers providing 45° cutoff, mounted in a circular frame, finished
in baked high-heat flat black. Can be used in combination with
colored lenses. Inserts behind lens into lens gasket. Cannot be used
in combination with SL spread or PL prismatic lenses.
Cat. No.
l HL72       Hex Cell Louver
PL72 - Prismatic Lens:  Softens lamp distribution and flattens
beam spread. Best with flood lamps. Inserts behind lens into lens
gasket. Cannot be used in combination with HL72 louver.
Cat. No.
l PL72       Prismatic Lens
SL72 - Spread Lens:  Creates an oval beam pattern, more narrow
in one beam axis. Best with spot lamps. Inserts behind lens into lens
gasket. Cannot be used in combination with HL72 louver.
Cat. No.
l SL72       Spread Lens
BellTM KLV57
12 Volt Die-Cast Brass LED
revision 2/11/15 • kl_klv57_spec.pdf
Page: 3 of 3
Type:
Job:
Lume Data
© 2015 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 16555 EAST GALE AVENUE, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716 5633911101
ELECTRICAL - Drive Current @350mA (3 LEDs)
Volts Amps System Watts
12 0.44 5.3
Absolute Lumens (3 LEDs)
Temperature KLV57/3L*K
3000K 199.7
4200K 205.1
5100K 206
Lumens Per Watt (3 LEDs)